Honors College Fall 2018 Course List

COMMUNICATIONS

Introduction to Academic Writing
Academic Writing

Academic Writing

Academic Writing

Intro to Public Speaking

SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
Labor Economics

History of Economic Thought

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking
Intro to Critical Thinking
Intro to Critical Thinking
Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Introduction to Comparative Government (IP)
Intro to International Relations (IP)

Intro to Public Administration

Introduction to Psychology
Priciples of Sociology
Social Psychology

Intro to Sociological Theory
The Family

HUMANITIES AND ARTS
Great Greek Minds
Classical Mythology
Classical Mythology
Roman Life

Introduction to Literature
Imaginative Writing
Shakespeare

Topics in the Late 19th/Early 20th Cen Am Lit
Topics in English Studies

Topics in Cont American Lit

Intermediate French Il (IP)

Conversation Across Cultures

Intro to Greek

Introducation to Latin

Intro Latin Am Culture Studies
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FREN
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GRK
LAT
SPAN
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1120H
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1020H

3210H
4730H
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2010
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1710H
1720H
3030H
1010H
1010H
3010H
3020H
3610H

2410H
2450H
3800H
3810H
2010H
2040H
3010H

4320H
4800H
4340H
2020H
3560H
1010H
1010H
2700H
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73089
73088
73615
76664
72915

70795
73004
70254
70255

72764

70546

72765
72766
72767
72964

73172
73605
74047
75923
73093
73453
77261
72876
72895
72292
72293
77240

74986
76412
74146
74689
71074
73455
74661

76773
77050
77260
70783
TBA
76384
70780
70774

(revised 2/23/18)**

Burroughs MWF 10:30-11:20am
Jones MW 4:30-5:45pm
Jones TR 4:00-5:15pm

Rzicznek TR 2:30-3:45pm
Alday TR 8:30-9:45am
Sobota MWF 12:30-1:20pm
Quinn MW 4:30-5:45pm

Diehl MW 9:30-10:45am
Diehl MW 11:00-12:15pm
Rzicznek MW 4:30-5:45pm
Rex MWF 2:30-3:20pm
Thompson TR 9:30-10:45am

Browne TR 11:30-12:45pm
Jones TR 11:30-12:45pm
Emery MWF 10:30-11:20am
Browne TR 1:00-2:15pm
Brackenbury TR 2:30-3:45pm
Schulz MWF 1:30-2:20pm
DePasquale TR 4:00-5:15pm
Jesse TR 2:30-3:45pm
Fritsch MWF 9:30-10:20am
Rex MWF 3:30-4:20pm
Garrett-Ruffin -~ TR 9:30-10:45am
Gilbertson MW 4:30-5:45pm
Longmore TR 11:30-12:45pm
Duntley MWF 3:30-4:20pm
Nomaguchi TR 1-2:15pm
Peek TR 8:00-9:15am
Pfundstein MW 4:30-5:45pm
Dee TR 6:00-7:15pm
Pfundstein TR 4:00-5:15pm
Diehl MWF 8:30-9:20am
MWF 8:30-9:20am
Gearhart MWF 2:30-3:20pm
Emery MW 4:30-5:45pm
TR 11:30-12:45pm
Albertini TR 11:30-12:45pm
Voss MWF 3:30-4:30pm
Lapinski TBA
Peek MTWF 9:30-10:20am
Pfundstein MTWRF  11:30-12:20pm
Robinson T 6:00-9:00pm



Intermediate Spanish 11 (IP) SPAN 2020H
Spanish Composition and Conversation SPAN 3510H
Introduction to Film (lecture) and THFM 1610H
Intro to Film (recitation) THFM 1610H
Introducation to Philosophy PHIL  1010H
Environmental Ethics (CD) PHIL  2320H
MATHEMATICS
Intro to Statistics MATH 1150H
Calculus and Analytical Geometry MATH 1310H
Calculus and Analytical Geometry Il MATH 2320H
Algebraic Thinking and Misconceptions MATH 4140H
NATURAL SCIENCES
The Solar System ASTR 2120H
Intro to Biology (lecture) BIOL  1040H
(Lab) BIOL  1040H
Concepts in Biology Il (Lecture) BIOL  2050H
Enroll in the Lab to enroll in the lecture BIOL  2050H
(Take w/BIOL 2050H-see advisor for enrollme BIOL ~ 4010H
General Chemistry CHEM 1350H
CHEM 1350H
CHEM 1350H
CHEM 1350H
Unversity Physics | (lecture) PHYS 2110H
. . . ) PHYS 2110H
Lab options (Choosing your lab time will
register you for the lecture/recitation) PHYS  2110H
PHYS 2110H
Recitation PHYS 2110H
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Overview of Business Administration BA 1500H
Intro to Marketing Management MKT  2010H
Intro to Marketing Management MKT  2010H
Intro to Marketing Management MKT  2010H
Labor Economics ECON 3210H
History of Economic Thought ECON 4730H

SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM AND PUBLIC RELATIONS

Intro to Journalism JOUR 1000
Multimedia Reporting Skills JOUR 2550
SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Introduction to Communication Disorders CDIS  1230H
Speech and Language Acquisition/Devel CDIS  2250H

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Intro to Education EDTL 2010H
Cont of Early Childhood Development EIEC 1110H
COLLEGE OF MUSICAL ARTS

Jazz Lab | MUSP 3280E
Wind Symphony MUSP 4370E
Collegiate Chorale MUSP 4780E
Music History | MUCT 2610H
Music History IlI MUCT 3610H
School of Technology

Intro to Visual Communication (lecture) VCT 1030H
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70770
74068
72272
72274
73927
76687

72686
72816
75248
75246

70806
73152

72156

70295
71568
71569
71566
71567
75216
75217
75219

75220
75218

73923
74140
74149
74150
70795
73004

76758
76659

74125
73501

72916
72917
74371
73153

70056
72528
70103
71458
71460

73958

Grinberg Pla
Ducar

Hain

Franke

Meel

Smith

Sirum

Laird

Koppitsch
Sutton
Reid
Sobota
Quinn

Taylor
Shahin

Archer
Dubasik

Bixler
Staff
Schnipke
Natvig
Ebright

Leonard

MWF
MWF

M

TR
MW

MWF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MWF

MWF
MWF

MWF

MWF

TR
MWF
MWF
TR
MWF
MW

TR
TR

MWF
MW

T
T
R
TR

TR
MF/TR
MWTR
MWF
MW

W

1:30-2:20pm
10:30-11:20am
6:00-9:00pm
6:00-7:15pm
6:00-7:15pm
6:00-7:15pm

3:30-4:20pm
2:30-3:30pm
1:30-2:20pm
11:30-12:20pm

11:30-12:20pm
10:30-11:20am

11:30-12:20pm

12:30-3:20pm
12:30-1:20pm
1-1:50pm
1:30-4:20pm
6-8:50pm
10:30-11:20am
8:30-10:20am
10:30-12:20am

1:30-3:20pm
10:30-11:20am

2:30-3:45pm
9:30-10:20am
11:30-12:20pm
11:30-12:45pm
12:30-1:20pm
4:30-5:45pm

4:00-5:15pm
11:30-12:45pm

12:30-1:20pm
6:00-7:15pm

9:30-10:20am
8:30-9:20am
7:15am-11:35am
1:00-2:15pm

1:30-2:50pm
11:30-12:20/1:20pm
2:30-3:20pm/3:45pm
10:30-11:20am
10:30-11:20am

8:30-11:20am



(Majors Only/Contact HNRS college to Register VCT 1030H 73959 F 8:30-9:45am

Intro to Visual Communication (lecture) VCT 1030H 3 73964 Leonard M 11:30-2:20pm
VCT 1030H 77110 T 11:30-12:45pm

School of ART

Design Studio: Surface and Process ART 1020H 3 73502 Pahapill TR 2:30-4:50pm

(Contact the Honors College for enroliment)
SPECIAL SEMINARS

Finding the Meaning in Life: An Exploration

of Existential Issues HNRS 4000 2 73946 Vickio M 6:00-7:50pm
Music and Healing HNRS 4000 2 73995 Witulski

WTF?!: The Academics of Swearing HNRS 3000 1 73997 Rzicznek w 3:30-4:20pm
Creativity HNRS 3000 2 75728 Fasko

Honors Project Preparation Seminar HNRS 3000 1 77252 Devine F 10:30-12:20pm
Independent Study in Honors HNRS 4900 CALL HONORS OFFICE
Honors Project Development HNRS 4980 1 CALL HONORS OFFICE
Honors Project HNRS 4990 2 CALL HONORS OFFICE

(CD) Fulfills Cultural Diversity BGP
(IP) Fulfills International Perspective BGP

**Courses subject to change based on availability. Please check back for changes/updates.



